COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Page 1of 6
Agreement/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-15-2-1022

Project Name/Description and Location: ANG Environmental Program Management

Modification Number: P0003

ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU | ISSUED TO: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.S.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article VI, Sect 703;
MCCA Article Xll, Sect 1201 of the basic cooperative agreements. Mark purpose and obtain signatures as appropriate IAW NGR 5-
1, Chapter 3.

[X] a. FUNDING

[ ] b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

[ 1 c. TERMINATION

[ 1 d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE:

Action Funding Source From Change To

FED Allotment - 75% $ 62100001 $ 5198500]$ 114085.00
FED AFP - 75% $ 268250001 § - $ 268,250.00
STATE Allotment - 25% State $ 20700001 $ 173283319 38,028.33
STATE AFP - 25% State $ 89416671 % - $ 89,416.67

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

1. JUSTIFICATION: Increase Federal and State Allotment.

2. ACTION: Approve and sign modification of ANG Environmental Program Management to increase Federal and State
Allotment.

3. See Modification Requirements for Air Guard FY 15 Air Base Environmental Program dated 28January15.

4. Replace page 5 of Appendix 1022, FY 15 with updated attachment.

5. This Appendix is subject to the availability of funds.

6. As FY2015 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate

modification.

EXECUTION
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in

full force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties by their authorized representatives execute this Cooperative Agreement

Modification.

s Y

THE sjgfrr:‘ Of NEW[YORK: /

BY:

PATRICK A. MURPHY LAWRENCE ‘@HLEY
Major General, NYARNG 3] ~HBA &

The Adjutant General USPFO for New York

Date: 2pFeb IS~ -
Date: “ZM§/§§% S

APPRO TOL GA FORM: VED AS O hEpAL FORM: S
BY / ™ (bt -

Counsel RobertG Conway, Jr., Counse! Pauﬁ%ausw lle, COL, JA, NYARNG

Date: /549/;025 5 pate: /T e A




August 2009

¢. Accomplished as In-Kind Assistance: The total dollars expended through Federal acquisition. This dollar
amount may reflect anticipated in-Kind Assistance and be updated as IKA is approved, but as a minimum shall
reflect the total dollars accomplished through In-Kind Assistance in support of this Appendix for each fiscal year as
it occurs.

d.

The following funding limitations are provided for each fiscal year as it occurs:

Fiscal Year 2015: Approved Budget/(AFP)
Federal (75%) $ 268,250.00
Federal Total $ 268,250.00
State (25%) $ 8941667
State Total $ 89,416.67

Accomplished as In-Kind Assistance $0.00

Fiscal Year: VALIDATED ALLOCATION/(AFP)
Federal (75%) $

Federal Total $

State (25%) $

State Total $

Fiscal Year: VALIDATED ALLOCATION/{AFP)
Federal (75%) 3

Federal Total $

State (25%) $

State Total $

Fiscal Year: VALIDATED ALLOCATION/(AFP)
Federal (75%) $

Federal Total 3

State (25%) $

State Total $

Fiscal Year: VALIDATED ALLOCATION/(AFP)
Federal (75%) $

Federal Total $

State (25%) $

State Total $

W912PQ-15-2-1022

Total Dollars Obligated

$ 114.085.00
$ 114,085.00

$ 3802833
$ 38,028.33

ALLOCATION

o N & A

ALLOCATION

4 &

ALLOCATION

& P €A

ALLOCATION

) A & A



MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-15
Environmental Program
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-15-2-1022 AS OF:
MOD 3 - MFL 106th 1712812015
CUP.RENT MOD # CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION
(GABRESKI 700% FEDERAL
100% FEDERAL SRM -
75% FEDERAL 12,900.00 51,985.00 64,885.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 12,900.00 51,985.00 64,885.00
25% STATE 4,300.00 17,328.33 21,628.33
GRAND TOTAL 17,200.00 69,313.33 86,513.33
106th AFP: $64,885
|RANCOCK 100% FEDERAL
100% FEDERAL SRM E
75% FEDERAL 11,000.00 . 11,000.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 11,000.00 . 11,000.00
25% STATE 3,666 67 3,666.67
GRAND TOTAL 14,666.67 > 14,666.67
174th AFP: $11,000.00
NIAGARA FALLS _ |100% FEDERAL =
100% FEDERAL SRM -
75% FEDERAL 13,600.00 13,600.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 13,600.00 : 13,600.00
25% STATE 453333 s 4,533.33
GRAND TOTAL 18,133.33 % 18,133.33
107th AFP: '$68,374.00
[STRATTON 100% FEDERAL
100% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL 13,400.00 . 13,400.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 13,400.00 > 13,400.00
25% STATE 4.466 67 . 4,466.67
GRAND TOTAL 17,866.67 - 17,866.67
109th AFP: —$67,556.00
STEWART 100% FEDERAL
1 100% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL 11,200.00 . 11,200.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 11,200.00 11,200.00
25% STATE 3,733.33 - 3,733.33
GRAND TOTAL 14,933.33 = 14,933.33
105th AFP: $56,435.00
GRAND TOTAL 100% FEDERAL
(ALL BASES) 100% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL 62,100.00 51,985.00 114,085.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $2,100.00 51,985.00 114,085.00
25% STATE 20.700.00 17,328.33 38,028.33
GRAND TOTAL 82,800.00 $9,313.33 152,113.33
AL 5 268,250.00
AL STA $ 89,416.67




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-15
AIR BASE ENVIRONMENTAL AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-15-2-1022

AS OF:
MOD 1 1/15/2015
CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION
GABRESKI 75% FEDERAL 12,900.00 51,985.00 6488500
TOTAL FEDERAL 12,900.00 51,985.00 64,885.00
25% STATE 4,300.00 4,300.00
GRAND TOTAL 17,200.00 51,985.00 69,185.00
AFP: =

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases AFP/ALLOTMENT by 51895.00 to bring the
amount up to the validated amount for or the purpose of State Env Manager.
| certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance

with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).
Digitally signed by

JOHNSON.BRIAN.P
TRICK.1024605147

JOHNSON.BRIAN.PATRICK. 1024605147

2% DN: c=US, 0=U.5. Government, ou=DoD,
ou=PKl, ou=USAF,
cn=JOHNSON BRIAN.PATRICK.1024605147

SIGNATURE OF COMPTROLLER (cannot be"tetégated doum o3 Tower level)

DATE:




syodey sppeig Buisn pejesi

$58Y Ag pejessuen JLIT0SEO S HOMHM "L8 AVIN ‘€61 WHO JV $30V1d

¥8 100 90% WHOL 4V R

%

2

«¥UDISAS BUTIUNCODY JUBWUILACH BYY Jusssidsl 30U S90p ATBUNNG JUBUPUSWY/IUSWNOOT BUL.y

00°488°'%9 B TYLOL GESIAHY
00°586 1S $ T00  LNHWANAWY
00700621 $ DIsvd
ATeUUns JUSWpUsWY JUsWnooq
$
INNOWY NOILJRIOSTA
(ap pue aunjeubig) A8 QIAOULIY (opn pue aumeublg) A8 0INVJR¥d
3000 |
ADNIUHND NOIFHOA 3LV FONYHOXI CL69tT HSQ 85TZSD oy 918E20 .
TO0 ZOOW8B8ZYHDLHGH ST-NY[-9T VYo L a » ]
SZTe98d 00TL99 495255 YEOLS 0000T0O 8IN9LE €DHTH 58S OPBESLS VY
HHGANN INIWNNOOU GIUVdTed ILYA NOILVDIHISSVID ONIINNODDY

2402 dJOvd

INIWND0A INIFWISUNGWITU/NOLLYOITEO SNOINVTIIISIN




